
R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  143 SCT:  69
Bear 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Caffrey 00.0011 20057 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  139 SCT:  75
Minka 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ingis 00.0020 12028 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  141 SCT:  71
Ziggy 55.71 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Gallagher 02.5313 16030 90 0

Figment 50.36 0 2 1 20NQ 0 1Vargas 02.8015 16032 0 0

Midge 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berkoff 00.0014 16031 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  143 SCT:  69
Addie 90.33 21 3 1 41NQ 1 0Budzynski 01.587 20037 0 0

Pippa 74.05 5 1 1 20NQ 2 1Wolaniuk 01.938 20041 0 0

Ray 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Donnell 00.009 20043 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  143 SCT:  70
Bode 56.31 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Dutcavich 02.544 24052 90 0

Silhouette 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Byron 10.005 24053 0 0

Tulip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hooper 00.002 24048 0 0

Noble 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.003 24051 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  143 SCT:  69
Finnick 33.57 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Heck 04.261 24C054 100 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  148 SCT:  71
Shaina 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Doret 00.0018 08008 0 0

Inga 47.52 0 0 0 10NQ 0 2Gage 03.1119 08299 0 0

Maze 83.84 12 4 1 54NQ 1 1Stephon 01.7720 08302 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  148 SCT:  68
Ruby 54.39 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Berry 02.7217 12026 95 0

Jennie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Griffett 10.0016 12009 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  150 SCT:  65
Danny 43.82 0 0 1 10NQ 1 1Condit 03.4213 16011 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  152 SCT:  62
Speed 36.47 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Tovino 04.177 20038 100 0

Regan 48.72 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Jahn 03.124 20014 100 0

Grace 58.03 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Wilmerding 02.6211 20056 95 0

Sachi 43.77 0 1 14 10Q 0 0Kahn 03.4710 20033 90 0

Wish 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Miller 10.003 20013 0 0

Mac 55.70 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Budzynski 02.736 20015 0 0
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Merry 45.10 0 2 0 10NQ 3 0Rimmer 03.375 20034 0 0

Clipper 65.58 3 2 1 21NQ 0 0Barber 02.328 20039 0 0

See Ya 48.36 0 0 3 15NQ 1 0Ott 03.149 20042 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  152 SCT:  65
Olis 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Densten 10.002 24049 0 0

Amber 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brengel 00.001 24045 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  177 SCT:  76
Dart 49.90 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Rotelle 03.55222 08300 0 0

Jiggy 51.55 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0O'Donnell 03.43223 08301 0 0

JitterBug 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cornelius 00.00224 08303 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  177 SCT:  71
Surfer Dude 46.14 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gilmer 03.84194 12309 100 0

Dodge 46.64 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.80191 12306 100 0

Minute 46.93 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Bintliff 03.7715 12304 100 0

Brecker 55.42 0 0 04 0Q 0 0McCullough 03.19193 12308 100 0

Capri 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brady 10.00192 12307 0 0

Bean 83.71 12 3 1 56NQ 0 0Shulman 02.11195 12311 0 0

Grace 41.43 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Albrizio 04.27196 12312 0 0

Spark 39.19 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bintliff 04.52190 12313 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  182 SCT:  69
Finn 58.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bruno 03.12142 16320 100 0

Adele 74.99 5 5 2 50NQ 4 0Ellwanger 02.43140 16314 0 0

E.V. 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gichner 00.00141 16319 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  187 SCT:  65
Halley 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Burnett 00.0085 20331 0 0

Tui 39.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Farrance 04.7189 20336 100 0

Hallelujah 40.83 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Ajoux 04.5876 20012 0 0

Fae 45.15 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Schilling 04.1477 20036 0 0

Dobby 50.97 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Cifarelli 03.6779 20322 0 0

Tek 80.19 15 8 3 100NQ 2 0Bennett 02.3380 20324 0 0

Wit 40.26 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0DeWitt 04.6481 20326 0 0

Ryder 50.76 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Hirth 03.6882 20327 0 0

T Rex 63.30 0 2 1 20NQ 0 1Masters 02.9583 20328 0 0

Rusty 47.80 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gebele 03.9184 20329 0 0

Ben 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kramer 10.0086 20332 0 0

Ruby 62.08 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Merkel 03.0187 20333 0 0

Teagen 59.10 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Budzynski 03.1688 20334 0 0

Mason 65.65 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Lawless 02.8590 20337 0 0

Darcy 53.21 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Parrish 03.5191 20338 0 0

Blue 67.35 2 1 2 21NQ 2 0D'Andrea 02.7878 20340 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  187 SCT:  69
Topper 50.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 03.7022 24050 100 0
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R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  177 SCT:  76
Dot 40.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.35209 08113 100 35

Tommie 48.71 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Flagg 03.63208 08112 100 27

Charm 50.70 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.49218 08124 100 25

Bug 50.80 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Powers 03.48207 08111 100 25

Caden 53.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ammerman 03.29214 08119 100 22

Kid 55.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Powers 03.18220 08126 100 20

Kodi 55.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stiewing 03.17205 08109 100 20

Austin 55.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.16213 08117 100 20

Misty 56.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.14203 08107 100 19

Jose 58.38 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Potter 03.03204 08108 0 0

Captain 72.73 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Martinez 02.43206 08110 0 0

Trixie 50.83 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bruno 03.48210 08114 0 0

Brigitta 61.45 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Leonard 02.88211 08115 0 0

Tatum 48.67 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Syner 03.64212 08116 0 0

Pop-Tart 60.04 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Scheiner 02.95215 08120 0 0

Zoom 53.10 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Rotelle 03.33216 08121 0 0

Judy Judy 73.17 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Gilmer 02.42217 08122 0 0

MomoHa! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Murphy 00.00219 08125 0 0

Koga 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.00221 08298 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  177 SCT:  71
PopinJay 38.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schelling 04.55187 12162 100 32

Shameless 40.95 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Johnson 04.32170 12143 100 30

Jeter 42.01 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Logan 04.21180 12153 100 28

Ruddy 44.09 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Lape 04.01157 12128 100 26

Ditto 44.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.00161 12133 100 26

Bowen 44.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.99160 12131 100 26

Sulley 45.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 03.88163 12135 100 25

Peak 47.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 03.76185 12160 100 23

Pip 47.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 03.71178 12151 100 23

Sassy 50.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNelis 03.49182 12156 100 20

Angie 51.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Doret 03.41173 12146 100 19

Lydia 54.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gage 03.26181 12155 100 16

Misha 56.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Szakacs 03.15171 12144 100 14

Winner 56.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.14159 12130 100 14

Bella 57.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bintliff 03.08176 12149 100 13

Tressa 61.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 02.88183 12158 100 9

Layla 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.00156 12127 0 0

Pippi 57.80 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Cornelius 03.06158 12129 0 0

Breeze 54.76 0 2 3 25NQ 2 0Karp 03.23162 12134 0 0

Rowan 56.78 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Griffett 03.12164 12136 0 0

Bryce 74.17 3 0 0 9NQ 1 0Hunter 02.39165 12138 0 0

Blu 41.57 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Dereka 04.26166 12139 0 0
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Chase 74.91 3 1 1 19NQ 0 0Shulman 02.36168 12141 0 0

Digby 53.71 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Brawner 03.30169 12142 0 0

Pebbles 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.00172 12145 0 0

Haley 51.40 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Barnes 03.44174 12147 0 0

Sadie 61.44 0 0 1 10NQ 2 1Gregory 02.88177 12150 0 0

Darla 47.37 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0McCay 03.74179 12152 0 0

Cruise 39.37 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Prekop 04.50184 12159 0 0

Ta-Da! 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.00186 12161 0 0

Bazinga 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Goodspeed 10.00188 12163 0 0

Epic 49.30 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Harrington 03.59189 12305 0 0

Tweek 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kessel 00.00167 12140 0 0

Sansa 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Suttner 00.00175 12148 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  182 SCT:  69
Lilac 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Davis 00.00111 16170 0 0

Mysti 37.21 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turner 04.89112 16171 100 31

Lucca 42.26 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Evans 04.31122 16184 100 26

Joey 43.13 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Albrizio 04.22113 16172 100 25

Maia 46.03 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Parrish 03.95116 16176 100 22

Shine 48.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 03.77125 16188 100 20

Tucker 48.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Powell 03.72138 16318 100 20

Cooper 51.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 03.51108 16168 100 17

Emma 51.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.51129 16192 100 17

Fred 53.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bintliff 03.38123 16186 100 15

Lici 54.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cimprich 03.35127 16190 100 14

Zuri 60.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.01134 16200 100 8

Lettie 51.92 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Andrews 03.51106 16164 0 0

Loa 68.45 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 02.66107 16165 0 0

Whimzy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Oswald 10.00114 16173 0 0

Emmy 63.11 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Borowsky 02.88110 16175 0 0

Rip 53.66 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sharp 03.39119 16179 0 0

Luna 67.48 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Mark 02.70120 16180 0 0

Bizzy 45.31 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Goodspeed 04.02121 16182 0 0

Sassy 47.02 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Forsberg-Mosne 03.87124 16187 0 0

Pennie 48.15 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Kandle 03.78126 16189 0 0

Mica 57.78 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Brown 03.15128 16191 0 0

Night 49.96 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kane 03.64130 16193 0 0

CeCe 50.79 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Brady 03.58132 16196 0 0

Crime 35.22 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Lazaro 05.17133 16197 0 0

Flash 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Farquhar 10.00135 16201 0 0

Joey 49.52 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Condit 03.68136 16203 0 0

Zayle 68.95 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Boddy 02.64137 16315 0 0

Daisy 41.12 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Evans 04.43139 16317 0 0

Brick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fabian 00.00109 16169 0 0

Hula 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ancona 00.00117 16177 0 0

Mellie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berkoff 00.00118 16178 0 0

Hijack 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wurst 00.00131 16194 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  187 SCT:  65
Kaarina 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Pessoa 00.0041 20224 0 0

Optimus Prim 32.93 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ajoux 05.6867 20258 100 32

Verb 35.69 0 0 02 0Q 0 0DeWitt 05.2461 20250 100 29

Dynamo 37.50 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mount 04.9938 20221 100 27

Quilla 38.42 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Mrakovich 04.8743 20226 100 26

Tag 39.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lechner 04.7232 20214 100 25

Usa 41.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Staivecki 04.5171 20262 100 23

Gracie 42.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cardamone 04.4253 20239 100 22

Bailey 45.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dewitt 04.0945 20228 100 19

Declan 46.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Minnella 04.0163 20252 100 18

Tommee 49.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 03.7542 20225 100 15

Yeager 50.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 03.7051 20234 100 14

Champ 52.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marden 03.5848 20231 100 12

Garnet 52.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miloglav-Rocco 03.5631 20213 100 12

Skipper 53.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rimmer 03.5025 20206 100 11

Allie 53.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wilkinson 03.5065 20256 100 11

Cooper 53.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 03.4964 20254 100 11

Pepsi 55.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lechner 03.3866 20257 100 9

Sky 55.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Meunier 03.3568 20259 100 9

Romeo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrews 10.0026 20204 0 0

Suri 66.01 1 0 0 8NQ 0 1Stahl 02.8324 20205 0 0

Kai 46.35 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Huot-Singer 04.0327 20207 0 0

Happy 56.74 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gilmer 03.3028 20209 0 0

Cinder 48.09 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mellon 03.8929 20211 0 0

Tripp 39.21 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0D'Andrea 04.7733 20215 0 0

Jackson 45.31 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kerensky 04.1334 20217 0 0

Lollipop 49.86 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Habich 03.7535 20218 0 0

Rugby 38.23 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Wisner 04.8936 20219 0 0

Whisky 45.59 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Farrance 04.1037 20220 0 0

Lane 52.18 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Zislin 03.5839 20222 0 0

Gabby 44.15 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Shoemaker 04.2440 20223 0 0

Gloria 51.30 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Davis 03.6544 20227 0 0

Hops 44.25 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mellon 04.2346 20229 0 0

Lizzie 37.14 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Moore 05.0450 20233 0 0

Cam 59.66 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Manis 03.1352 20236 0 0

Rona 67.92 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Schowalter 02.7554 20241 0 0

Phil 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Salerno 10.0055 20243 0 0

Blitz 46.32 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Aldrich 04.0456 20244 0 0

Jack 53.16 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Borowsky 03.5257 20246 0 0

Sanchi 50.42 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Davis 03.7159 20248 0 0

Touche 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ott 10.0062 20251 0 0

S'More 36.69 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Oswald 05.1069 20260 0 0

Nova 56.95 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Borga 03.2872 20263 0 0

Keelie 44.92 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Davis 04.1673 20294 0 0

Asher 43.88 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Scagnelli 04.2674 20330 0 0
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Freddy 61.94 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Lackey 03.0275 20335 0 0

Nick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wurst 00.0023 20208 0 0

Lyric 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lazaro 00.0030 20212 0 0

Rockit 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lichtenstein 00.0047 20230 0 0

Grace 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rubinstein 00.0049 20232 0 0

Legend 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Arndt 00.0058 20247 0 0

Plenty 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Closson 00.0060 20249 0 0

Baco 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerensky 00.0070 20261 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  187 SCT:  69
Banshee 44.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.2214 24277 100 24

Cal 47.57 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Sperle 03.935 24265 100 21

Duke 47.66 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Potter 03.9217 24282 100 21

Heaven 47.69 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Fitzgerald 03.9210 24273 100 21

Rumor 57.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Odgers 03.2316 24281 100 11

Lobo 45.67 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Davis 04.094 24264 0 0

Maverick 43.06 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Barlics 04.347 24268 0 0

Kairos 48.93 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Borga 03.828 24269 0 0

Wile E 44.43 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Silver 04.219 24272 0 0

Lexi 70.39 1 2 2 23NQ 1 0Kansky 02.6613 24276 0 0

Teeka 68.63 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Piwowar 02.7215 24278 0 0

Rio 48.93 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Barlics 03.8218 24283 0 0

Strike 83.71 14 2 2 62NQ 1 0Ford 02.2319 24284 0 0

Declan 62.62 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Solakian 02.9920 24342 0 0

Kai 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Meisner 00.006 24267 0 0

Tex 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wiley 00.0011 24274 0 0

Benny 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borden 00.0012 24275 0 0

Boone 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Coderre 00.0021 24346 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  187 SCT:  65
Enzo 35.06 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Seidel 05.333 24C347 100 29

Zam 38.10 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Staivecki 04.911 24C286 100 26

Mojo 40.12 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Stiewing 04.662 24C288 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  143 SCT:  74
Kiss-Me 41.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Joiris 03.4416 16018 100 0

Billie 68.68 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Mellon 02.0818 16022 0 0

Harbor 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nydam 00.0017 16021 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  143 SCT:  75
Tucker 51.46 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rankin 02.7812 20023 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  152 SCT:  67
Boo 57.78 0 3 2 25NQ 0 0Hirth 02.6314 16005 0 0
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Echo 51.10 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Mygas 02.9715 16020 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  152 SCT:  70
Shannon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Danek 00.0012 20007 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  177 SCT:  81
Zee 58.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Moyer 03.01232 04289 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  182 SCT:  74
Daisy 83.62 9 0 0 27NQ 0 0Fleischmann 02.18202 12290 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  187 SCT:  70
Jesse 95.18 25 1 1 85NQ 1 0Mellon 01.96153 16291 0 0

Daisy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Connelly 10.00154 16292 0 0

Neo 46.26 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bennett 04.04155 16293 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  187 SCT:  74
Wyatt 73.87 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Germann 02.53104 20296 0 0

Lonna 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Damm 00.00103 20295 0 0

Stella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stock 00.00105 20297 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  177 SCT:  81
Livvie 42.57 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Stephon 04.16230 04059 0 0

Mimi 68.92 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Olsen 02.57231 04062 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  177 SCT:  76
Dash 46.43 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.81227 08066 100 29

Ty 52.74 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schmidhauser 03.36226 08065 100 23

Taffy 67.42 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gau 02.63229 08068 100 8

GG 88.66 12 0 0 36NQ 0 0Berman 02.00228 08067 0 0

Kuma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.00225 08063 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  182 SCT:  74
Romeo 64.22 0 0 01 0Q 0 0White 02.83197 12071 100 9

Kali 50.43 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Menyo 03.61199 12073 0 0

Buddy 84.58 10 1 0 45NQ 0 2Watkins 02.15200 12075 0 0

Carter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Istvan 00.00198 12072 0 0

Chloe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Suttner 00.00201 12077 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  187 SCT:  70
Fame(US) 33.10 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ajoux 05.65143 16078 100 36

Hank 37.63 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gichner 04.97144 16079 100 32

Zuzu 43.98 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Schilling 04.25145 16080 100 26

Mason 48.47 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Gregor 03.86147 16082 0 0

Slider 42.07 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Merwin 04.44148 16083 0 0

Winkle 49.26 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Tovino 03.80149 16085 0 0

Lexi 58.91 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Alberti 03.17150 16086 0 0

Dazzle 64.16 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fleischmann 02.91151 16087 0 0
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Jesse Belle 38.88 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mackes 04.81152 16088 0 0

Taya 45.98 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Andrews 04.07115 16089 0 0

Riley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Heck 00.00146 16081 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  187 SCT:  74
Rush 52.66 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnston 03.55100 20103 100 21

Brodie 52.94 0 0 02 0Q 0 0MacLeod 03.5395 20096 100 21

B-Buster 53.34 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 03.5193 20091 100 20

Zurich 37.42 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mogerley 05.0092 20090 0 0

Ally 54.69 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Goodspeed 03.4294 20093 0 0

JoJo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0French 10.0096 20097 0 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 63.45 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Diaz 02.9597 20099 0 0

Duckee 65.87 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Coppola 02.8498 20100 0 0

Cooper 53.68 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Webster 03.4899 20101 0 0

Ringo 40.95 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mogerley 04.57102 20106 0 0

Caico 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lichtenstein 00.00101 20105 0 0
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